
Polishing Materials Based on Cerium Oxide (CeO ) 2

polishing material

OXAPA SP powder

OXAPA C6 powder

OXAPA 69 powder

OXAPA N powder

OXAPA MICRO slurry

OXAPA GAMMA slurry

OXAPA OMEGA powder

OXAPA PLUS powder

OXAPA ALPHA slurry

OXAPA ECO slurry

pH-value

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

6-8

grain size

2.5µm

1.5µm

1.3µm

1.0µm

0.8µm

0.6µm

0.6µm

0.6µm

0.4µm

<0.15µm

price (EUR/kg)

75.00

72.00

76.00

126.00

73.00

153.00

128.00

138.00

188.00

147.00
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Polishing Slurries Based on Zirconium Oxide (ZrO ) 2

polishing material

OXAPA ZR 1.4 slurry

OXAPA ZR 0.4 slurry

pH-value

5-7

6-8

grain size

1.4µm

0.4µm

price (EUR/kg)

84.00

132.00

Polishing Slurry Based on Colloidal Silica (SiO ) 2

polishing material

OXAPA SOL 007 slurry

pH-value

8

grain size

70nm

price (EUR/kg)

80.00


